JawW Schwimmwettbewerb, Special Olympics
Wien, Floridsdorf, 14.11.2016

Mixed, 4 x 25m Freistil

2
Protokoll

Wettkampf 21
14.11.2016
Punkte: Handicap
Rang
1. Haie
KUSTNER, Anna Sophie
HUBER, Viktoria
2. Hirsch 1
STEPANEK, Erich
KELLNER, Roman
3. Speck/Wurli
SOMMEREDER, Martin
PICHLER, Christine
4. Teamwork

SCHARL, Michael
FUCHS, Hannah

92
00

68
74

66
57

95
98

1:20.52

1:17.15

1:51.70

1:36.00

JaW MolkereistralRe
WOLFART, Friedrich
BREYER, Kurt

JaW Hirschstetten
STUMWOHRER, Raphaela
DAVID, Ursula

JaW Speckbachergasse
HANKE, Birgit
HELM, Gertrud

JaW Innermanzing
HOLZER, Lukas
WAGNER, Michaela

89
73

79
79

68
64

96
98

Zeit Pkt.

2:26.81
1:06.29

2:30.12
1:12.97

3:36.51
1:44.81

3:37.15
2:01.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45903
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